Championnat Suisse des Espoirs wiss

S o
swimming
Lugano Synchro
2 - 4 Juin 2017 Schiedsrichter: Molinari Monica
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Richter 1:  Jutz Deborah Luscher Susanne Jupp Emma Berendsen Carry
Richter 2:  Sahli Galina Jaggi Claudia D'Ascani Simona Gibson Aline
Richter 3:  Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Solomou Despoina Bogacheva Valentina Syrel Olga
Richter 4:  Wthrich Debora Gut Vera Colli Christelle Neuhaus Ruth
0] Richter 5:  Kamm Aurélie Sonney Valérie Morger Susi Gangemi Francesca
<Zt Richter 6:  Nydegger Michelle Bourassa Heather Cremonini Denise Berenguer Delphine
o
Pflicht ResultateJ3
Name Klub / Verband Jg. Total
1 Morel Milla Genéve Natation 1885 2005 62.3804
2 Cardenas Soraya Limmat-Nixen Zrich 2005 60.6812
3 Ursprung Svea Schwimmverein beider Basel 2005 60.3623
4 MOVTCHAN Martina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 60.2065
5 SONNEY Clara Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 59.8841
6 Mastromarchi Livia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2005 59.7717
7 DE MELLO SILVA Emily Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 59.4348
8 Furrer Emma Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 57.8732
9 Lute Maartje Lausanne Natation 2005 57.4565
10 Cueni Anna Lausanne Natation 2008 56.9964
11 Dolejska Mei Lin Synchroverein Bern 2005 56.7826
12 Guggisberg Nora Synchroverein Bern 2005 56.6884
13 ARNDT Lillie Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 56.3768
14 REGARD Chloé Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 56.1123
15 Moriko Yasmine Geneéve Natation 1885 2005 56.0181
16 Reck Valeria Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 55.8551
17 Rudi Kira Geneéve Natation 1885 2007 55.8406
18 BERKER Léa Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 55.7138
19 Pfenninger Tanina Geneve Natation 1885 2006 55.7029
20 Orrit Inés Morges-Natation 2006 55.4493
21 CEKAJ Zana Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2005 55.0652
22 HOLLENSTEIN Jael Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2006 55.0254
23 LICINA Katarina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2006 54.6377
24 SESSINI Anna Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 54.6196
25 Lotti Couto Clara Lausanne Natation 2006 54.5906
26 Moriko Marisha Geneéve Natation 1885 2007 54.5688
27 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 54.4855
28 Halbeisen Melody Red Fish Neuchétel 2007 54.4710
29 Reber Johanna Synchroverein Bern 2005 54.3732
30 Derevyanko Lopes Eva Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2006 54.3406
31 Hobi Jasmine Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 54.3297
32 Jini Sina Schwimmverein beider Basel 2005 54.3261
33 Chenaux Malya Morges-Natation 2007 54.1449
34 CAMENISCH TORRES Angélique Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs 2006 53.8841
35 Dazzi Nastya Geneéve Natation 1885 2006 53.8732
36 Hercegfalvi Laima Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2006 53.5870
37 RUBINI Alicia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2006 53.0072
38 Boullard Marie Morges-Natation 2007 52.7899
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Pflicht ResultateJ3
Name

39 Sonni Lia

40 Grintchenko Daria

41 Egwuatu Darleen

42 COVIC Hanna

43 Lute Wieke

44 Schenk Lilou

45 Velharticka Isabel

46 Grieu Emma

47 Aeschbacher Anna-Sophia

48 Oulevey Eva

49 Maillot Rodriguez Estela

50 Piazzolla Giada

51 CAPOZZI Melania

52 Ris Alje-Lena

53 Vuillet Elia

54 Considérant-Jimenez Elianne

55 ltel Satine

56 Hellenbart Emilia

57 Debély Amy

58 Kursner Eva

59 Matter Julia

60 Haensel Ribera Almendra
61 Honer Ixchel

62 Kamata Chiara

63 Soldati Emma

64 Duico Gaia

65 Baldo Xenia

66 Michel Aimée

67 Biedermann Charline
68 Ris Helen

69 CAPOZZI Moira

70 Marti Eva

71 Glutz Emilie

72 Schoch Ronja

73 Nikolic Magdalena

74 Rifenacht Selena Julie
75 Kotchetov Anna Maria
76 Ristic Irena

77 Egli Liv

78 Biffi Anastasia

79 Selmani Arjona

80 Urech Nina

81 Belhabib Lina

82 Gorner Emily Ursula
83 Cianfoni Benedetta
84 Contreras Perlaza Natacha
85 LEHNER Yael

86 Wyder Tiffany

87 Jaavall Julia

88 JAGER Carla
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Klub / Verband

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Morges-Natation
Geneve Natation 1885
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Lausanne Natation
Synchroverein Bern
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Morges-Natation
Synchroverein Bern
Morges-Natation
Lausanne Natation

Red Fish Neuchatel
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Limmat-Nixen Zlrich
Lausanne Natation
Geneéve Natation 1885
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Synchroverein Bern
Red Fish Neuchétel
Geneéve Natation 1885
Wassersport Baretswil
Lausanne Natation

Schwimmverein beider Basel

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat-Nixen Zlrich
Synchroverein Bern

Red Fish Neuchétel
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs
Synchroverein Bern
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Synchroverein Bern
Synchroverein Bern
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Geneéve Natation 1885
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Synchroverein Bern
Synchroverein Bern
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
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Jg.

2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2008
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
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Total
52.7826
52.6884
52.6341
52.6196
52.5797
52.4565
52.3152
52.3043
52.2464
52.0833
51.9022
51.8152
51.7029
51.7029
51.5833
51.4710
51.4565
51.4348
51.3297
51.3116
51.1739
51.0797
51.0471
51.0471
51.0145
51.0000
50.9529
50.8623
50.8043
50.7826
50.5145
50.2210
50.1884
50.1703
50.1594
50.1486
49.9493
49.8804
49.7319
49.6123
49.3732
49.1848
49.0688
48.5109
48.4855
48.4855
48.0580
48.0435
47.9167
47.8732
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Name Klub / Verband Jg. Total
89 Ehrismann Aylin Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2008 47.7464
90 Babusiaux Marguerite Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 47.7464
91 Worle Alice Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2007 47.6341
92 Leibundgut Jeanne Fee Synchroverein Bern 2005 47.4384
93 Brauchli Alina Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2007 46.8804
94 Halilagic Ksenia Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2007 46.8804
95 Allars Sophia Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2007 46.7572
96 Gehri Jana Schwimmclub Solothurn 2007 46.6232
97 VOGT Stephanie Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs 2007 46.4457
98 DIEZ Natalia Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs 2007 46.0652
99 Mumenthaler Milena Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2006 45.8370
100 JUTZ Rebecca Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs 2007 45.1703
101 RUBIO Claudia Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs 2006 45.0797
102 Muller Lara Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2006 44.0326
103 Boldt Fifine Synchroverein Bern 2006 42.3225
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